
BUSINESS / CRIMINAL LAW 

FEES STRUCTURE: LL.M. – I (Non-Grantable) 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Receipt Items LL.M. - I 
Amount 

1 Accident Insurance 100 
2 Admission Fee  10 
3 Ashwamegh Sports Fee 36 
4 Avishkar Shulka 10 
5 BCI Student Fee 100 
6 College Exam Fee 125 
7 Caution Money Deposit  300 
8 Development Fund  150 
9 Eligibility Fee  300 

10 Emergency Fund 10 
11 E-Service Fee 50 
12 Extra- Curricular Activities  300 
13 Gymkhana Fee 150 
14 Identity Card 50 
15 Internet Café 100 
16 Jubilee Fund 25 
17 Lead College Fee  50 
18 Library Deposit 500 
19 Library Fee 500 
20 LL.M. Part – 1, Tution Fee 15500 
21 Magazine Fee 100 
22 NSS Fee  10 
23 Paper Charges 50 
24 Prospectus Fee  300 
25 Pro-Rata Fee 50 
26 Registration Fee 50 
27 Sanskritik Shulk 100 
28 Student Aid Fund 25 
29 Student ERP Service Fee 220 
30 University Accident Fund 20 
31 Youth Festival Fee 80 
32 Assignment Book Fee 500 
33 Youth Hostel 50 
34 S.U. Exam Processing Fee 150 

 Total 20071 



BUSINESS / CRIMINAL LAW 

FEES STRUCTURE: LL.M. – II (Non-Grantable) 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Receipt Items LL.M. - I 
Amount 

1 Accident Insurance 100 
2 Admission Fee  10 
3 Ashwamegh Sports Fee 36 
4 Avishkar Shulka 10 
5 BCI Student Fee 100 
6 College Exam Fee 125 
7 Caution Money Deposit  0 
8 Development Fund  150 
9 Emergency Fund 10 

10 E-Service Fee 50 
11 Extra- Curricular Activities  300 
12 Gymkhana Fee 150 
13 Identity Card 50 
14 Internet Café 100 
15 Jubilee Fund 25 
16 Lead College Fee  50 
17 Library Deposit 500 
18 Library Fee 0 
19 LL.M. Part – 2, Tution Fee 15500 
20 Magazine Fee 100 
21 NSS Fee  10 
22 Paper Charges 50 
23 Pro-Rata Fee 50 
24 Prospectus fee 300 
25 Sanskritik Shulk 100 
26 Student Aid Fund 25 
27 Student ERP Service Fee 220 
28 University Accident Fund 20 
29 Youth Festival Fee 80 
30 Assignment Book Fee 250 
31 Youth Hostel 50 
32 S.U. Exam Processing Fee 150 

 Total 18671 
 


